LED Portable Work Light
ORDERING GUIDE
UiLED TECHNOLOGY LTD.  | C2314 INNOVATION PLAZA, PINGSHAN AVENUE, PINGSHAN DISTRICT, SHENZHEN, 518118 CHINA
WWW.UiLED.CN  |   OFFICE: (86) 8999 4991  | EMAIL: SALES@UiLED.CN
PWL
KEY FEATURES LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC
• Patented Thin and tidy design with portable handle ring,
contains 8.2ft (2.5m) cord wrapped around
• Robust foldable and mountable bracket, 185° adjustable
• 8000mAh Built-in Emergency Battery Pack, Lasts 15hrs
@10% brightness of 300lm.
• 3-level Rocker Switch: Off/10%/100% selectable brightness.
• 100lm/W High brightness.
• IK07 Protection Rated Robust Housing.
• IP65 Suitable for damp location.
• Lamp lifespan more than 50,000 hours.
Housing
Aluminum Heat Sink + Robust and High Tenacity
PC+ABS Handle Ring, 180° Adjustable and
Mountable Bracket.
Optical
120° Beam Angle LED + High Transmittance
Tempered Glass.
Electrical
LED Driver: 120V input
3-level Rocker Switch: OFF/10%/100%
Brightness Selectable.
Lithium Battery backup: 8000mAH, lasts 1.5
hours @ 100% brightness of 25W 2500lm, or
12 hours @10% brightness of 2.5W 250lm.
PART #
INPUT
(VAC) OUTPUT (W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT (LM)
EFFICACY
(LPW) CRI
AVAILABLE CCT
(K) CONTROL FINISH VERSION
PWL-JB50 120 50W @120Vac
25W  @Battery
6000 @120V
2500lm
@Battery
100 >80 4000/5000/600
0
10%/100% Brightness
Selectable
Amber
& Black
Battery
Backup
PART# INNER BOX UNIT / BOX MASTER BOX WEIGHT UNITS/40’HQ FCL VOLUMN WEIGHT
PWL-JB50 330x245x75 mm 10 510x405x350 mm 20.5 KG 9000 65CBM 18450 KG
PACKAGING
DIMENSION
Size (mm) PWL-JB50
W 226
H 313
D 55
226mm
55mm
3
1
3
m
m
IESNA LM-63-2002
Light source LED
Output Watts 50
CCT 5000K
Total Lumens 5000
Efficiency 100 LPW
Beam Angle 114.9°
0
30
60
90
120
-150 150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180 115.1°
C30/210 115.0°
C60/240 115.0°
C90/270 114.7°
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):114.9 DEG
0
408
815
1223
1631
2039